BATTERY SUPPLIES.BE BATTERY SUPPLIES.BE 9
AQ-TRON BATTERY CHARGER INDUSTRIAL CHARGERS
TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATIONS
• Mains input 400Vac ±5% 50-60Hz
• Characteristics of charge current WoWa
• Clear of recognisable visualisation of charging
level through 5mm Leds and display
• Microprocessor-controlled charging process
• Display and acoustic Safety timer
• Last 5 charge cycles saved in board memory
• Starting charge automatic or manual
• Suitable for rated battery voltages 24V-36V-
48V-72V-80V-96V
• Maintenance charge
• Missing power supply phase signalling
• Intelligent charge
• Conformity to European normative CE-marking
• Weight: 40-90 Kg
• Dimensions: 360 x 500 x 900 mm
AQ-TRON FAST CHARGER 8 HOURS WoWa
Ref. Tension Current Current Battery Capacity Power
(V) (A) 400Vae (A) Average C5 (Ah) (KVA)
24
 V
AQ24T60FAST 24 60 3,3 300 2,25
AQ24T80FAST 24 80 4,2 340 3
AQ24T100FAST 24 100 5,3 450 3,75
AQ24T120FAST 24 120 6,3 560 4,5
AQ24T140FAST 24 140 7,4 675 5,25
AQ24T160FAST 24 160 8,4 780 6
AQ24T180FAST 24 180 9,4 890 6,75
36
 V
AQ36T60FAST 36 60 4,8 300 3,75
AQ36T80FAST 36 80 6,4 340 4,5
AQ36T100FAST 36 100 7,8 450 5,62
AQ36T120FAST 36 120 9,3 560 6,75
AQ36T140FAST 36 140 10,9 675 7,87
AQ36T160FAST 36 160 12,6 780 9
AQ36T180FAST 36 180 14,1 890 10,12
40
 V AQ40T60FAST 40 60 5,2 300 3,75
AQ40T80FAST 40 80 7,0 340 5
48
 V
AQ48T60FAST 48 60 6,3 300 4,5
AQ48T80FAST 48 80 8,4 340 6
AQ48T100FAST 48 100 10,4 450 7,5
AQ48T120FAST 48 120 12,6 560 9
AQ48T140FAST 48 140 14,6 675 10,5
AQ48T160FAST 48 160 16,7 780 12
AQ48T180FAST 48 180 18,8 890 13,5
72
 V
AQ72T50FAST 72 50 8,2 250 5,85
AQ72T60FAST 72 60 9,4 300 6,75
AQ72T80FAST 72 80 12,6 340 9
AQ72T100FAST 72 100 15,6 450 11,25
AQ72T120FAST 72 120 18,8 560 13,50
AQ72T140FAST 72 140 22,0 675 15,75
AQ72T160FAST 72 160 25,0 780 18
AQ72T180FAST 72 180 28,2 890 20,25
80
 V
AQ80T50FAST 80 50 9,1 250 6,5
AQ80T60FAST 80 60 10,4 300 7,5
AQ80T80FAST 80 80 13,8 340 10
AQ80T100FAST 80 100 17,3 450 12,5
AQ80T120FAST 80 120 21,7 560 15
AQ80T140FAST 80 140 24,3 675 17,5
AQ80T160FAST 80 160 27,7 780 20
AQ80T180FAST 80 180 31,2 890 22,5
96
 V
AQ96T80FAST 96 80 16,7 340 12
AQ96T100FAST 96 100 21,0 450 15
AQ96T120FAST 96 120 25,0 560 18
AQ96T140FAST 96 140 29,2 675 21
AQ96T160FAST 96 160 33,4 780 24
FAST
CHARGER
BATTERY CHARGERS
BATTERY SUPPLIES.BE10